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Topic Description
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Preparing for Return to School

Return-to-School Professional Needs

Return-to-School Student Supports

Social-Emotional Well-Being

158 responses

27%

62%

19%

60%
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Finishing Up

How did people respond?

Q.1: If you knew that you would be able to get your Q.2: School you're teaching in come September
current furniture back after the pandemic was over,
would you be interested in getting individual student DJBakie 35% [N 53
desks for your classroom for September? Memorial 19% [l 28
Yes (please provide 35% - 41 SRMS 19% - 28
your contact SRHS 33% - 50
information in the next
section)

No o5 I 75
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Preparing for Return to School

Your average

27%

158 responses

_PANORAMA

How did people respond?

Q.1: How often would you like to receive
communications from the school about school
reopening details?
Daily 12% [ 19
2-3 times a week 39% 61

7

Once a week 45%

|
(0]

Once every couple of 4%
weeks

Q.3: If in-person learning resumes in the fall, how
comfortable are you returning to school?

Extremely comfortable 7% l11

Quite comfortable 15% 24
Somewhat 38% 59
comfortable
Slightly comfortable 22% 35

Not at all comfortable 18%  [Jl] 28

Favorable: 22%

Q.5: If in-person learning resumes in the fall, how
concerned are you about the health of someone in
your household?

Not at all concerned 1% . 17

Slightly concerned 14% 22
Somewhat concerned 25% 39
Quite concerned 25% 39

Extremely concerned 25%

B <0
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Favorable: 25%

Q.2: Assuming appropriate safety measures are in
place, what is your preference for returning to school
in the fall?

All in-person learning 38% - 59
A mix of in-person 37% - 58

and distance learning

All distance learning 25% [ 39

Q.4: If in-person learning resumes in the fall, how
concerned are you about your physical health?

Not at all concerned 8% l12

Slightly concerned 22% 34
Somewhat concerned 33% 52
Quite concerned 20% 31

Extremely concerned 18% -28

Favorable: 29%

Q.6: If in-person learning resumes in the fall, how
concerned are you about accessing personal
protective equipment for classrooms?

Not at all concerned 15% - 24

Slightly concerned  17% 26
Somewhat concerned 18% 29
Quite concerned 26% 41

Extremely concerned 24% - 37

Favorable: 32%
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Q.7: If in-person learning resumes in the fall, how
concerned are you about accessing cleaning materials
for classrooms?

Not at all concerned 13% -21

Slightly concerned 16% 25
Somewhat concerned 20% 31
Quite concerned 24% 38

Extremely concerned 27% - 42

Favorable: 29%
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Return-to-School Professional Needs

Your average

62%

158 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: What best describes your typical internet access?
| have reliable access 86% _ 135
to high-speed internet

| have reliable internet 14% 22
access, but it is slow

| do not have reliable 0% 0
access to the internet

Favorable: 86%

Q.3: If a form of distance learning continues in the fall,
how confident are you that you can provide effective
distance instruction?
Extremely confident 14% - 22
Quite confident 38% 59
Somewhat confident 29% 46
Slightly confident 15% 24
Not at all confident 3% | 5

Favorable: 52%

Q.5: How often do you want to connect with your
colleagues as you prepare for returning to school?

Daily 5% [ 7
2-3timesaweek 41% [ 64
Once a week 55% _ 86
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Q.2: If a form of distance learning continues in the fall,
how confident are you in using the software your
school provides to support distance learning?

Extremely confident 33% [ 52
Quite confident 45% 70

Somewhat confident  11% 18
Slightly confident 5% 8
Not at all confident 1% | 2
Not applicable 5% [ 7

Favorable: 81%

Q.4: How connected do you feel to your colleagues
right now?

Extremely connected 5% I7

Quite connected 23% 36
Somewhat connected 32% 50
Slightly connected 25% 39

Not at all connected 16% -25

Favorable: 27%
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Return-to-School Student Supports

Your average

19%

158 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: During distance learning in the spring, how
concerned were you about your students’ social-
emotional well-being?
Not at all concerned 1% 2
Slightly concerned 7% n
Somewhat concerned 26% 40
Quite concerned 42% 65
Extremely concerned 23% - 36

Favorable: 8%

Q.3: How many of your students do you think will need
extra academic support upon returning to school in
the fall?

Almost no students 2% I 3

A few students 31% 46
About half of my 33% 49
students
Most students 25% 37

Almost all students 9% .13

Favorable: 33%
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Q.2: How confident are you that your students made
sufficient academic progress this spring?

Extremely confident 1% 1

Quite confident 15% 23

Somewhat confident 45% 68

Slightly confident 26% 39
Not at all confident 14% - 21

Favorable: 16%
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Social-Emotional Well-Being

Your average

60%

158 responses

How did people respond?

_PANORAMA

Q.1: How concerned are you about your social-
emotional well-being right now?

Not at all concerned 33% - 52

Slightly concerned 29% 46
Somewhat concerned 20% 32
Quite concerned 12% 19

Extremely concerned 5% I8

Favorable: 62%

Q.3: How concerned are you about supporting people
in your life (children, other family members, friends,
loved ones) right now?

Not at all concerned 18% - 29

Q.2: How concerned are you about your physical well-
being right now?

Not at all concerned 27% - 43

Slightly concerned 31% 48
Somewhat concerned 21% 33
Quite concerned 17% 26

Extremely concerned 5% I7

Favorable: 58%

Q.4: How concerned are you about your job security?

Not at all concerned 22% - 34

Slightly concerned 24%
Somewhat concerned 24%

Quite concerned 14%

38
38
22

Slightly concerned 24% 37
Somewhat concerned 20% 32
Quite concerned 22% 34

Extremely concerned 15% -24

Extremely concerned 16% - 25 Favorable: 46%

Favorable: 42%

Q.5: Do you have a colleague whom you can count on
to help you, no matter what?

ves o4% [N 45

No 6% [Jo

Favorable: 949%
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